Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
•	 LED chain for highlighting
lines and edges and for
backlighting complex
contours, letters and symbols
in signage applications
•	 Optimised for use in

50,000 hours (at Ta 60° C)
Packaging: 1 piece/roll, 30 pieces/carton, 180 pieces/pallet
ORDERING GUIDE
Type CRI
Wavelength
 Range
Color
Temperature5
Typ.
Luminous
Flux Per
Module2
CRI2
Supply
Voltage
DC3
Typ.
Current
per
Module2
Typ.
Power
per
Module
Luminous
Efficacy
Energy
Classificatio
per
Module
(3 Light Points per Module)
LED P551E-S CW 70 N/A 7500K 60 lm >63 12 V 46 mA 0.55 W 109 lm/W A++
LED P551E-S DL 70 N/A 6500K 60 lm >70 12 V 43 mA 0.52 W 115 lm/W A++
LED P551E-S NW 80 N/A 4000K 66 lm >80 12 V 46 mA 0.55 W 120 lm/W A++
LED P551E-S WW 80 N/A 3000K 66 lm >80 12 V 54 mA 0.65 W 101 lm/W A++
1  If the max temperature limits are exceeded, the life of the module will be greatly reduced or the module maybe damaged. For the precise position of the Tc point see the
   above diagram.
2 Tolerance range for optical and electrical data:  ±15% (electrical data for red and blue: +15/-30%)
3 Exceeding the max operating voltage leads to an overload on the uchain. This may, in turn, result in a reduction in life-time or even in destruction. Tolerance range for the
    supply voltage: 12 V: +2 V / -0 V.
4 Maximum submerge depth 1 m / 60 min.
5 Colour temperature for information only. Valid colour see ‚Coordinates and tolerances according to CIE 1931‘. All values at ta = 25° C.
SPECIFIC TECHNICAL DATA
TALEXX CRYSTAL SELECT P551
LED P551E-S XX 12 XXX 100 68 B G1
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Height (in/mm)
LED P551E-S XX 12 XXX 100 68 B G1 1.89/48 0.47/12 0.37/9.4
Type Article Number(s) Color Wavelength Range Color Temperature5
(3 Light Points per Module)
LED P551E-S CW 12 200 100 68 B G1 28000717 / 87500717 Crystal White N/A 7500K
LED P551E-S DL 12 150 100 68 B G1 28000365 / 87500297 Daylight White N/A 6500K
LED P551E-S DL 12 200 100 68 B G1 28000366 / 87500298 Daylight White N/A 6500K
LED P551E-S NW 12 200 100 68 B G1 28000432A Neutral White N/A 4000K
LED P551E-S WW 12 200 100 68 B G1 28000433A Warm White N/A 3000K
REV.01OCT2024
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
LED Control Gear Matrix | CRYSTAL SELECT P551
IN-BUILT LCU
Type
LCU 15W
12V IP67
LCU 35W
12V IP67
LCU 60W 12V IP67 /
LCU 60W 12V IP66
LCU 100W 12V IP67 /
LCU 100W 12V IP66
LCU 180W
12V IP67
Article Number 28000507 28000508
28000509 /
28001026